

SB 1204

FINANCE AND APPROPRIATIONS

1. Line 285, introduced, after but
strike
the remainder of line 285 and through and on line 286

FINANCE AND APPROPRIATIONS

2. Line 287, introduced, after subsection
strike
B
insert
D

FINANCE AND APPROPRIATIONS

3. Line 287, introduced, after §
strike
2.2-3708
insert
2.2-3708.2

FINANCE AND APPROPRIATIONS

4. Line 2205, introduced, after §
strike
33.1-387
insert
33.2-1103